www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Wall Mounted Spigot Mounted Tidal Wall Mounted Flange Mounted Application
FV100 FVS100/FVS110 FVT100 FVF100 DN100 pipe
FV125 FVS110/FVS125 - FVF125 DN125 pipe
FV150 FVS150/FVS160 FVT150 FVF150 DN150 pipe
FV200 FVS200/FVS225 FVT200 FVF200 DN200 pipe

(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(kg)
FVS100 100 90 83 212 235 125 264 234 7 2
FVS110 110 110 102 212 235 125 267 234 7 2
FVS125 125 125 115 254 268 130 267 260 7 2.7
FVS150 150 140 123 254 268 130 271 260 7 2.9
FVS160 160 160 148 274 291 135 279 274 7 3.1
FVS200 200 180 159 274 291 135 277 274 7 3.5
FVS225 225 200 184 340 349 144 284 327 7 4.6
FVS250 250 225 211 351 267 146 288 350 7 4.8
FVS280 280 250 235 379 392 150 293 374 7 5.6
FVS300 300 280 263 379 392 151 296 376 7 5.6
FVS350 350 315 300 429 442 157 300 425 7 6.8
FVS400 400 355 333 499 517 167 309 490 7 10.3
FVS450 450 400 375 544 565 173 307 543 7 12.7
FVS500 500 450 422 594 615 178 369 597 7 14.7
FVS525 525 500 469 649 667 195* 378* 648 7 17.8
FVS600 600 560 526 685 698 199* 393* 673 7 20
FVS630 630 630 591 754 770 224* 405* 748 7 25.5
*Dimension taken from end of spigot to front plate rib.
    EPDM Co-extrusion seal
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Tidal Wall Mounted Flap Valve Technical Specifications
Product
Code DN A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Pressure
(mwc)
Weight
(kg)
FVT100 100 212 235 267 212 102 376 7 2.6
FVT150 150 274 291 279 260 148 419 7 3.8
FVT200 200 351 267 288 340 211 493 7 6.3
FVT225 225 379 392 288 370 235 517 7 6.8
FVT250 250 379 392 296 385 263 521 7 6.8
FVT300 300 429 442 300 450 300 567 7 8.5
FVT400 400 544 565 367 595 422 788 7 17.2
FVT500 500 685 698 393* 695 526 868 7 23.6
FVT600 600 754 770 405* 780 591 930 7 28.8
Mounting Sets
Tidal Wall
Mounted Flap Valve
Mounting

A
80o
D
C
F
10o
FVT150
E
    EPDM Co-extrusion seal
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App
for iOS & Android
Find the product you need in seconds �ndmy.fernco.com.au
Flange Mounted Flap Valve Technical Specifications
Product Code Flange Code DN Flange Specification
FVF100
FVFA100-1 100 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10 /PN16
FVFA100-2 100 AS2129 Table C/D AS4087 PN14/PN16
FVF125
FVFA125-1 125 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10 /PN16
FVFA125-2 125 AS2129 Table C/D/E AS4087 PN14/PN16
FVF150
FVFA150-1 150 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10/PN16
FVFA150-2 150 AS2129 Table C/D AS4087 PN14/PN16
FVF200
FVFA200-1 200 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10
FVFA200-2 200 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN16
FVFA200-3 200 AS2129 Table C/D AS4087 PN14/PN16
FVF250
FVFA250-1 250 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10
FVFA250-1 250 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN16
FVFA250-3 250 AS2129 Table C/D AS4087 PN14/PN16
FVF300
FVFA300-1 300 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10
FVFA300-2 300 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN16
FVFA300-3 300 AS2129 Table C/D/E AS4087 PN14/PN16
FVF350
FVFA350-1 350 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10
FVFA350-2 350 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN16
FVFA350-3 350 AS2129 Table C/D/E
FVF400
FVFA400-1 400 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10
FVFA400-2 400 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN16
FVFA400-3 400 AS2129 Table C/D/E AS4087 PN14/PN16
FVF450
FVFA450-1 450 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10
FVFA450-2 450 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN16
FVFA450-3 450 AS2129 Table C/D/E AS4087 PN14/PN16
FVF500
FVFA500-1 500 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10
FVFA500-2 500 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN16
FVFA500-3 500 AS2129 Table C/D/E
FVF600
FVFA600-1 600 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN10
FVFA600-2 600 BS4504 / ISO 7005 (DIN) PN16
FVFA600-3 600 AS2129 Table C/D AS4087 PN14/PN16
Flange Adaptors will convert a wall mounted flap valve to suit any suitable pipe flange.
FVF150 Flange Adaptor
Other flange or mounting adaptors can be manufactured on request
www.fernco.co.uk+44 (0) 1226 340 222 sales@fernco.co.ukFernco App